
*
.a

SIIM -e-Tender Notice

The Executive Engineer [Civil] EHV CCCM Division, MSETCI-, l32KV Old MIDC Sub-statiotr

premises, Old MIDC Area, Ajintha Road, Jalgaon - 425 003 has invited online Percentage Rate

Tender frorr-rapprovedandeligibleRegisteredcontractorsofPWl)/MI1S/lLailwa;-s/.livarr
Pradhikaran / CPWD i MAHAGENCO/ MAIIAI'RANSCO/ MAIIADIS(,'OM or liotn att,r (ior t. ,'

Serri Govt. /Central Govt. etc & Registered with MSEI'CL fbr SRM e-'l'endering & Digitalll

signed through SRM-e-l'endering Portal - SRM- e-'I'ender Spec. No. T-0812023-24 [tst (ialll ol'

RFxNo. 7000027397 amounting to Rs. 24,23,420.00/-for work of "Various Civil Maintenance

work at 132 kV Su b Stn Dh a ra ngaon, Dist J a lgaon ", 'Ihe sale period of blank 'l'ender copics tirr

T-0812023-24 fist Call] is form 17.05.2023 -11:00 l{rs to 24.05.2023-- l3:00 IIrs & tlue date ol'

submission is 24.05.2023-13:00 Hrs. The schedLrled Opening date'- 24.05.2023 on lJ :00 I{rs
(Time of the work is 3 calendar rnontlrs).'fhe Blank 'lender copies and othcr details can be

viewed & downloaded from the website of www,lna,hatransco.in. SRM-e-Tertderirtg portal.

For more details Contact -Phone-0251- 2950900 & Mob- 7888089900

!

IOivill

L_



rrdr?r{1 Fir ?ii{[;1 rfi{rft/l .riri"fl 5]rJ1fo; I Hft'mFft"qTqilal

€rfid src6d {dgftsqd}s m q d./W t f'q.Ad/q. ffiu+ryT t q{sfi qkqtcd q$o qffi*-t (Digitally Signed) th<n urioE'r

q-trqftqq qq,s{R.w q- tcfrl fri( st qt@ an-3]lt

fiiEsr

frqrfi

frkqrilqrfrd
ffieiqrmil{ffiq grEIIEn q'roreeft

SqI{T TTfr"C tr ftFd-{r ft-q-d u.

T- o( noltr-lU

I /rsf catl) nrx,vo

gooooQ\sl\\9

-llt$Hffiq rwttilt0BRu
tuHI--eA q qTu-flq i ori qld'f,

l!,1],vl o. o o 1o kfl

?U, ? 3U.? O
(.u,oo.{.?t,((;5I)

luno r* *m,A 3mfrr {ffihti \(.o oo/o G.S.T, trfr 3ili)

frt{fl qHM qrfl q.{riqr} ersrsvFffi Yrqfo* qrnq} :'

l frq hhdprc-mqttr6rqfrqqsr$-.{d 3{s(qrtfu vqruN1

2. G.s.T.qmlqplqrqmqis

3. Latest statement of Ner worth .for an amounr equal to \\% of the estimated cost ol work dult' t'ertifetl \' ch(trteted Lttcoun lunt lttttst lt:t'''l

t'ear endins 1\ st Morch

+. *ftdrdTdfri yqpgtr (lnnuat Turn-over certiJicdle) :- I I crdi-sffieul 3{fihEqi"qTqrftf,fi-{qsf"qlmatr rora-ofrftsqfi66w-dr

r,aft r*tqr qm q6 10.7.g+d 3ruTm qTffi-6 rotcrmi !quq-{ / qw-fr{r q-f,{Tqrfrm fi dsi} tr{-fi AqMd ftsr mwgft qrylold t&a

3rsri.

5, 3]1.Tq nqroflr :- {tfl-ft f6sT uMft q(tffi Pflrc{ srt }mi \flrq vcruN1 n6 uruuro }io mfl {r6[fr wpm mfrflq'fr mrd-*rtr 3fq) o

eft w6,u 46* ,*,1 qrwft {p}fi-d $flrd lqFTq-d {.-{fi unr,rd I en 
"unnn< 

stqlmqr ecrfrld q iqTafi (fi frrfim{a q riEoll 
'*q]4lqr 

d tl 'l

iqr6rqrq1q{1{wrflqTyHftmI-dT6sdmErifr@llqlfrsr<qnaeit-o r<+rqmr*nnErilqfiu't-cqErncrra{kqEq]{fiqFll;ql

mr-dT-*ft-flT * *a" *m mfi qrTdfr,q \rt ffi qqE-dri vqrqqr +1,urtfl qm sr<r oni mndo rir ffiffi o[rT"{{t ito'f i t++ii'q

yo% [d6qr fuc-frt ar *t ryif** o1r*i *** a-* r,, ftatfi-" +nm o{Er$-d tffii-tq u'oeo (+eq furfti <}r *rn $ }'q1-+1

.r$ru,iwp1u-*ft-qTfiii)frfrtd-d+rqrersi-ffid-drffihq,o x q-d.dqlffiig*qrqffi3i-flrdti ll]qqr

w{* {u.r qd qftsur *rn qqtk ar is urk qtd SRM-e-Tendering ponal [https:llsrnretender.mahatransco'in ] ar't

{-(ilr{rnrTftfrsTft. \u.o\.lop ---lt.ooeri uq+ sl3;rdsosrtmfif,disiql fifr-flft. ?x.ot,?oli -onfr t'?oo ar"tvdn+q'i

6rq-ffiIs6 sffii u<{ q.trel ETq-fr-d.

ftB-qr uEr or-m+ ftfr<go (n urar* rmq) q wRT (fic affii (iz,iBn ,iffc 6r€ sft) '{d 
qfiEl4 3iTi'frkfl rea'; (n qrout

rmc) sr{T{r rmq tdtftil ftqrsgNz rft k'dn!ql( fom iT-ff urf,r ym rk wrm,

quw.nqEdctqrrfficqiftaarAqsftqtd SRM-e-Tendering portalqrfrfr-{maorvqr-s s{frqftc ?Y'ot"?o?i -- r?

.oo eti c{. o,*H yTr frfrET ft, ?y,o\.l01? -lt .o\ qr-wm gqftprf, ttq$iaqrqr fifdfl+T q p1 ffift'$uit sqql 6rm 3Tfu{dl rtNfl (.{sat

enq-d Errrfirq ffi rq+qr frET,r I t ? *-,fi ckq{,q-fi sidfrr+ ffirtrd',3TFia {ts,wa{r+-x i \ o o i qt-qt mql-oqm 3qslqm tfr-d' 6T{ri frfu<t rJc, q

rsRI {ffic ru kflr vqrfr q{w a kd.lal fifr-fl hcrduqrd }"ft-d'

ftmvqa-+:- t)fifrtd-o*u,.1fifrarqs€rqTildwqr qio Mariu++nqrtfr6. (Validin'of Tender)

t) orEar/vuffi f+ko k*nlqTa flurn rrfid'

d-ffi #;"ffi"';ffi fr,{r E* frF<r rrqrrqrqr sf'rr*,n rtrtrq {w Fdrd qfrwr .frrft wifu wT ss8{ 3lRr6rft urfi nq
o-a

3,T 5', EI FIT {I g E q rdsrrrr

c-drtrfrsur nrarlltl

Rdr oG.


